RUC T IONS

12/20/25 07:40:35

auctionsinternational.com

INTERNATIONAL

Village of Easthampton-NY #28734

Auction Opens. Fri, May 20 12:19pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0023A
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

0031

Title

Solar Powered Smart Waste Compactor
2013 Y amaha 4 Wheseler

2012 Ford Escape SUV

1972 Ford 4000 SU Tractor

1976 Ford 2600 Tractor

John Deere Flail Mower

Alamo Flail Mower

Danuser PTO Driven Post Hole Driver
Pipe Bike Racks

2000 Ford F550 Refuse Truck
Homemade Trailer

Homemade Trailer

Rotary Auto Lift

Manitou 3-Point Hitch Kurbdresser
8.5' Meyer Snowplow

Hannay Hose Reel

Honda Pressure Pump

Street Light Poles

Scrap Metal

Bicycles

Shopping Carts

Conegtec AP1000 Milling Attachment
Trash Cans & Liners

Galvanized Trash Cans & Covers
Pipe Bicycle Racks

Pipe Bicycle Racks

Lesco Viper 56" Zero Turn Mower

10' Meyer HMBF-10-P Snowplow
Dodge Auto Parts, New/Old Stock
Ford Truck Parts, New/Old Stock

International Harvester Truck Parts, New/Old
Stock

Ford Flail Mower Parts, New/Old Stock

13

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0062
0063
0064
0065

Auction Closes. Mon, Jun 6 7:20pm ET

Title

John Deere Flail Mower Parts, New/Old Stock
Triumph 2500 & Alamo Sickle Bar Parts
Motorola M CS 2000 Radios with Mics
Motorola XTL 2500 Radio with Mic
Motorola M CS 2000 with Remote Head
Motorola Maxar 80 Radios

Midland 70-1336B VHF Radio

Midland 70-0351C Low Band Radio
Bearcat/Uniden BC650XLT Scanner
Motorola Radio Accessories

Elgin Sweeper Parts

Snowplow Parts, New/Old Stock
Assorted Lubrication Items, New/Old Stock
Assorted Vehicle Filters, New/Old Stock
Torch Cart

Portable Grease Pump

Chainsaw Parts, New/Old Stock

Gehl Skidsteer Parts, New/Old Stock
Ford Super Duty Wiring Harness, New
Ford Tractor Parts, New/Old Stock
Remington Typewriter

Ghoulds 1N481 Pump Mator
Hewlett-Packard Design Jet 500 Plotter
L andscaping Equipment

ARO Air Powered Pumps

Hi-Way Spreader Front Chain Rollers
Assorted Auto Parts

Mott & Alamo Flail Mower Parts
Assorted Chargers

Vintage Car Stereos

Stihl FS 350 Brush Cutter

Safety Helmets

Cell Phones, Digital Cameras & Laptop



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

Title

Trimble Juno Handheld GPS

Stainless Bathroom Partition

Brother EM 630 Electric Typewriter

2015 Chevy Tahoe SUV/Palice Vehicle
Milwaukee 9079-22 Impact Wrench

Husky 2-Piece Tool Chest

Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers
Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers
Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers
Motorola X TS 2500 Radios, Mics and Chargers

Motorola X TS 2500 Radios, Mics and Impress
Chargers

Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
Motorola X TS 1500 Radios
Motorola Lapel Microphones
Caterpillar 950B Assorted Parts
Ultimate Tripod

Electrical Hardware Kits

Air Tool Lot

Shop Tool Lot

Toro Time Cutter Parts Lot
Kohler Vehicle Charger
Vac-All Parts Lot

General Motors Assorted Auto Parts

2/3

12/20/25 07:40:35



12/20/25 07:40:35

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of -State Buyers. Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send us acompleted NY State DTE
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders. Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

3/3


https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf
https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf

