

auctionsinternational.com

Village of Easthampton-NY #28734

Auction Opens: Fri, May 20 12:19pm ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Jun 6 7:20pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Solar Powered Smart Waste Compactor	0032	John Deere Flail Mower Parts, New/Old Stock
0002	2013 Yamaha 4 Wheeler	0033	Triumph 2500 & Alamo Sickle Bar Parts
0003	2012 Ford Escape SUV	0034	Motorola MCS 2000 Radios with Mics
0004	1972 Ford 4000 SU Tractor	0035	Motorola XTL 2500 Radio with Mic
0005	1976 Ford 2600 Tractor	0036	Motorola MCS 2000 with Remote Head
0006	John Deere Flail Mower	0037	Motorola Maxar 80 Radios
0007	Alamo Flail Mower	0038	Midland 70-1336B VHF Radio
0008	Danuser PTO Driven Post Hole Driver	0039	Midland 70-0351C Low Band Radio
0009	Pipe Bike Racks	0040	Bearcat/Uniden BC650XLT Scanner
0010	2000 Ford F550 Refuse Truck	0041	Motorola Radio Accessories
0011	Homemade Trailer	0042	Elgin Sweeper Parts
0012	Homemade Trailer	0043	Snowplow Parts, New/Old Stock
0013	Rotary Auto Lift	0044	Assorted Lubrication Items, New/Old Stock
0014	Manitou 3-Point Hitch Kurbdresser	0045	Assorted Vehicle Filters, New/Old Stock
0015	8.5' Meyer Snowplow	0046	Torch Cart
0016	Hannay Hose Reel	0047	Portable Grease Pump
0017	Honda Pressure Pump	0048	Chainsaw Parts, New/Old Stock
0018	Street Light Poles	0049	Gehl Skidsteer Parts, New/Old Stock
0019	Scrap Metal	0050	Ford Super Duty Wiring Harness, New
0020	Bicycles	0051	Ford Tractor Parts, New/Old Stock
0021	Shopping Carts	0052	Remington Typewriter
0022	Coneqtec AP1000 Milling Attachment	0053	Ghoulds 1N481 Pump Motor
0023	Trash Cans & Liners	0054	Hewlett-Packard Design Jet 500 Plotter
0023A	Galvanized Trash Cans & Covers	0055	Landscaping Equipment
0024	Pipe Bicycle Racks	0056	ARO Air Powered Pumps
0025	Pipe Bicycle Racks	0057	Hi-Way Spreader Front Chain Rollers
0026	Lesco Viper 56" Zero Turn Mower	0058	Assorted Auto Parts
0027	10' Meyer HMBF-10-P Snowplow	0059	Mott & Alamo Flail Mower Parts
0028	Dodge Auto Parts, New/Old Stock	0060	Assorted Chargers
0029	Ford Truck Parts, New/Old Stock	0062	Vintage Car Stereos
0030	International Harvester Truck Parts, New/Old	0063	Stihl FS 350 Brush Cutter
0024	Stock	0064	Safety Helmets
0031	Ford Flail Mower Parts, New/Old Stock	0065	Cell Phones, Digital Cameras & Laptop

Lot	Title
0066	Trimble Juno Handheld GPS
0067	Stainless Bathroom Partition
0068	Brother EM 630 Electric Typewriter
0069	2015 Chevy Tahoe SUV/Police Vehicle
0070	Milwaukee 9079-22 Impact Wrench
0071	Husky 2-Piece Tool Chest
0073	Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers
0074	Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers
0075	Motorola XTS 2500 Radios & Chargers
0076	Motorola XTS 2500 Radios, Mics and Chargers
0077	Motorola XTS 2500 Radios, Mics and Impress
00=0	Chargers
0078	Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
0079	Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
0080	Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
0081	Motorola XTS 1500 Radios
0082	Motorola Lapel Microphones
0083	Caterpillar 950B Assorted Parts
0084	Ultimate Tripod
0085	Electrical Hardware Kits
0086	Air Tool Lot
0087	Shop Tool Lot
0088	Toro Time Cutter Parts Lot
0089	Kohler Vehicle Charger
0090	Vac-All Parts Lot

General Motors Assorted Auto Parts

0091

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed <u>NY State DTF</u> Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**